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NETAJI SUBHAS OPEN UNIVERSITY

(Established By Act (W.B. Act (XIX) of 1997 and Recognized by U.G.C)

School of Social Sciences,

DD - 26, SECTOR — I, SALT LAKE CITY, KOLKATA - 700 064. Phone : (033) 4066-3220,
Kalyani Campus: Ghoshpara, Kalyani 741235; Phone: (033) 2582-0103,
Durgapur Campus: JawaharLal Nehru Road, Burdwan, Phone: (034) 3250-0418,
Jalpaiguri Campus: Pat kata, Jalpaiguri, Phone: (035) 6125-7012,
Website: www.wbnsou.ac.in

Date: 15.10.2020.
8™ phase of online classes for BDP SOCIOLOGY ESO (1st Semester) 2019-20 for

November 2020.
Sl Name of the Faculty Dates of Time Day Paper | Module
No class
allotmen
t
1| Dr. Srabanti Choudhuri 02.11.20 2-3pm. Monday Eso-1 v
Friday
06.11.20
09.11.20 Monday
23.11.20 Monday
2 Dr. Kumkum Sarkar 03.11.20 11-12pm Tuesday | Eso-ll Il
10.11.20 Tuesday
13.11.20 Friday
24.11.20 Tuesday
3 Prof. Ajit Mondal 04.11.20 2-3pm Wednesday| Eso-II I
11.11.20 Wednesday
18.11.20 Wednesday
27.11.20 Friday
Thursday
4 05.11.20 | 11-12pm Eso-II Il
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Prof. Anupam Roy 07.11.20 Saturday
12.11.20 Thursday
26.11.20 Thursday
sd/

Prof. Chandan Basu,
Director,

School of Social Sciences,
Netaji Subhas Open University.

Prepared by:
Anupam Roy,

Assistant Professor,
School of Social Sciences,

Netaji Subhas Open
University.

Copy to:
The Registrar, NSOU,

Dr. Srabanti Choudhuri
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Prof. Kumkum Sarkar,
Prof. Ajit Mondal,
EStoVC

IT Officer, NSOU.

ESto VC.
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